akclighting.com  82
System 2.0
• Low voltage 38mm Track Series
• Multiple mounting options
• Multiple light source options
• 90+ CRI LED (3 SDCM)
• DALI and 0-10v / 1-10v options
System 2.0 is a multi-use, low-voltage track system that can be used

105 33
105 33
*Order Code Suffix on Page 96
akclighting.com  90
303
903
603
33
55
 1.
 2.
3.
Linear LED (80+ CRI) *Finish Beam Angle Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
1. 303mm Linear LED
White S2LL303W
115° 9.2w 472 lm
Black S2LL303B
2. 603mm Linear LED
White S2LL603W
115° 18.4w 1197 lm
Black S2LL603B
3. 903mm Linear LED
White S2LL903W
115° 27.5w 1428 lm
Black S2LL903W
PC Diffuser Accessory Code
15m Roll PCD15M

single run > see Accessory Code for PC diffuser Rolls below.
31
*Order Code Suffix on Page 96
akclighting.com  91
akclighting.com  92
57
33
33
105
Double-spots (90+ CRI) Finish Beam Angle Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
1. Double-spot Ambient
White S2DSAMW
90° 4.6w 214 lm
Black S2DSAMB
2. Double-spot Accent
White S2DSACW
19° / 35° 5.3w 399 lm
Black S2DSACB
 1.  2.
*Order Code Suffix on Page 96
akclighting.com  93
61 61 64
33 33 33
143 143276
 1.  2.  3.
Standard Downlights (90+ CRI) Finish Beam Angle(s) Power (W) Lumens (@ 3000k)
1. 5-LED Downlight
White / Black Reflector S25L.WT.BR
15°/30°/40° 11w 1020 lm
White / White Reflector S25L.WT.WR
Black / Black Reflector S25L.BT.BR
Black / White Reflector S25L.BT.WR
2. 10-LED Downlight
White / Black Reflector S210L.WT.BR
15°/30°/40° 22w 2040 lm
White / White Reflector S210L.WT.WR